11 Kasim 2018 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:16:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KIZIMECEMB)

2 TATVER(11)

3 GUNUN GALIBI(2)
4  KIRIMGUZELI(5)

5 KUGUKESILA7)

6 NEZIYET(8)

7 BURGU(1)

8  KALEKIZI(4)

9  SAFIYE SULTAN()
10 SAYGINGUZELI(10)

11 KABANIKIZI(3)

GANYAN(6) 4,40 b

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad

3ykd

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)35.000 &
1.)8.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KOSANEFE- SUHEYLA

BERKSOY - CESM SIYAH

YILMAZER - KIRISTINA
KIRVHAN - ROYATAY
MSMSHAN - ALYILDIZ
GZHABER - MEGHUL

PEKSOY - DEVIRGUN

KURUSAGA - KIZKALES

YASARCK - ISIL HANIM
YALAZ - NALBANTKIZI

BOLKAR- CANIVSIN

Maiden/DHOW/Disi

2.)14.000 ¢

2.)3.500 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
57 F.R.BEBEK T. AZI. ERCIS
57 H.CizIK MEH. KORKMAZ
54 I.AKYAWUZ LAML KATI
53 U.SARICA MUR. GELIK
54 MASOLMAZ ADE. AVAC
57 R.POLAT EYL. TANIVIT
57 ACBINIZETOGLU M FAT.KILIC

53 D.KAYA
57 B.KILING
53 R.BAYRAMV

57 AKACMAZ

F. SED. DAGYUDAN
A ESE. DEMIREL
ABD. DURMAZ

ZEK. DOGAN

57 kg,
3.)7.000 ¢
3)1.750 ¢
Antrenérii Derece

MTURKOGLU 1.34.16
MKORKMAZ 1.35.14
C.KATI 1.35.52
KYILDIZ 1.35.62
ACIFTCI 1.35.90
AKAPLAN 1.36.37
F.DEMR 1.37.75
K. YUCEDAG 1.41.13
FSERINTURK 14159
BAH.GOK 1.41.60
SIPEK 1.46.82

Gy
4,40

4,40
26,95
2,85
30,65
7,50
4,45
66,35
38,05
53,15

17,35

Adana Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)3500 &
4)875¢

AGF St Fark

1514(3) 2 4,5Boy
16.742) 4 2Boy
4.07(6) 5 Yarm Boy
296(1) 11 2BOY
322(7) 9
12.194) 3
195) 7 3BOY
149(10) 6 3BOY
1639) 8

1.35(11) 1

267(8) 10

G Gk.

HP
14

33

18

36

18

31

25

14



